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1)Lorraine Winstanley
bye

Lindsey Ashton
bye

Felicia Blay
bye

Sue Gulliver
bye

Natalie Gilbert
bye

Jacqueline Maiden
bye

Josie Paterson
bye

Lisa Withers
bye

GROUP WINNER

Vicky Pruim
bye

Chrissie Halliday
bye

Jane Densley
bye

Jana Kanovska
bye

Margaret Sutton
bye

Jo Rolls
bye

Heather Lodge
bye

8)Trina Gulliver MBE
bye

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

1)Lorraine Winstanley
Lindsey Ashton

Felicia Blay
Sue Gulliver

Natalie Gilbert
Jacqueline Maiden

Josie Paterson
Lisa Withers

Vicky Pruim
Chrissie Halliday

Jane Densley
Jana Kanovska

Margaret Sutton
Jo Rolls

Heather Lodge
8)Trina Gulliver MBE

2
4

2
4

4
2

4
3

4
0

4
2

1
4

2
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Lindsey Ashton
Sue Gulliver

Natalie Gilbert
Josie Paterson

Vicky Pruim
Jane Densley

Jo Rolls
8)Trina Gulliver MBE

3
4

4
2

3
4

3
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Sue Gulliver
Natalie Gilbert

Jane Densley
8)Trina Gulliver MBE

0
4

1
4

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Natalie Gilbert
8)Trina Gulliver MBE

0
4

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Trina Gulliver MBE

GROUP 1
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5)Anastasia Dobromyslova
bye

Jo Clements
bye

Anne-Marie Swindells
bye

Sandra Page
bye

Suzan Konings
bye

Tracey Cunningham
bye

Brenda Dyer
bye

Sue Green
bye

GROUP WINNER

Marjoliens Noijens
bye

Shirley Carrett
bye

Laura Turner
bye

Wendy Adams
bye

Samantha Kirton
bye

Priscilla Steenbergen
bye

Kelly Doleman
bye

4)Lisa Ashton
bye

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova
Jo Clements

Anne-Marie Swindells
Sandra Page

Suzan Konings
Tracey Cunningham

Brenda Dyer
Sue Green

Marjoliens Noijens
Shirley Carrett

Laura Turner
Wendy Adams

Samantha Kirton
Priscilla Steenbergen

Kelly Doleman
4)Lisa Ashton

4
2

0
4

1
4

4
0

4
0

4
2

4
0

0
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova
Sandra Page

Tracey Cunningham
Brenda Dyer

Marjoliens Noijens
Laura Turner

Samantha Kirton
4)Lisa Ashton

4
0

2
4

4
2

0
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova
Brenda Dyer

Marjoliens Noijens
4)Lisa Ashton

4
0

1
4

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova
4)Lisa Ashton

4
3

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Anastasia Dobromyslova

GROUP 2
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3)Aileen de Graaf
bye

Julie Thompson
bye

Katherine Dolman
bye

Millie Hooper
bye

Jane Robson
bye

Roz Bulmer
bye

Beau Greaves
bye

Ann Marie Potts
bye

GROUP WINNER

Shellbie Simmons
bye

Karen Tiller
bye

Casey Gallagher
bye

Tricia Wright
bye

Danielle Ashton
bye

Shannon Hall
bye

Petra Gustavsson
bye

6)Fallon Sherrock
bye

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

3)Aileen de Graaf
Julie Thompson

Katherine Dolman
Millie Hooper

Jane Robson
Roz Bulmer

Beau Greaves
Ann Marie Potts

Shellbie Simmons
Karen Tiller

Casey Gallagher
Tricia Wright

Danielle Ashton
Shannon Hall

Petra Gustavsson
6)Fallon Sherrock

0
4

4
1

4
0

4
2

4
0

0
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

3)Aileen de Graaf
Millie Hooper

Roz Bulmer
Beau Greaves

Shellbie Simmons
Casey Gallagher

Danielle Ashton
6)Fallon Sherrock

4
0

0
4

0
4

1
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

3)Aileen de Graaf
Beau Greaves

Casey Gallagher
6)Fallon Sherrock

2
4

0
4

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Beau Greaves
6)Fallon Sherrock

1
4

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Fallon Sherrock

GROUP 3
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7)Corrine Hammond
bye

Kirsty Hutchinson
Marcia Knight

Deana Rosenblom
bye

Paula Jacklin
bye

Sarah-Louise Mallott
bye

Lyn Marsden
bye

Maria O'Brien
bye

Nikki Goldsmith
bye

GROUP WINNER

Jo Locke
bye

Sarah Roberts
bye

Jane Monaghan
bye

Anca Zijlstra
bye

Dee Bateman
bye

Linda Ithurralde
bye

Vicky Martin
bye

2)Deta Hedman
bye

4
3

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

7)Corrine Hammond
Kirsty Hutchinson

Deana Rosenblom
Paula Jacklin

Sarah-Louise Mallott
Lyn Marsden

Maria O'Brien
Nikki Goldsmith

Jo Locke
Sarah Roberts

Jane Monaghan
Anca Zijlstra

Dee Bateman
Linda Ithurralde

Vicky Martin
2)Deta Hedman

1
4

4
3

4
0

4
0

4
0

2
4

2
4

1
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Kirsty Hutchinson
Deana Rosenblom

Sarah-Louise Mallott
Maria O'Brien

Jo Locke
Anca Zijlstra

Linda Ithurralde
2)Deta Hedman

2
4

0
4

4
3

2
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Deana Rosenblom
Maria O'Brien

Jo Locke
2)Deta Hedman

3
4

1
4

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Maria O'Brien
2)Deta Hedman

0
4

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Deta Hedman

GROUP 4
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Lindsey Ashton
Sue Gulliver

Natalie Gilbert
Josie Paterson

Vicky Pruim
Jane Densley

Jo Rolls
8)Trina Gulliver MBE

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova
Sandra Page

Tracey Cunningham
Brenda Dyer

Marjoliens Noijens
Laura Turner

Samantha Kirton
4)Lisa Ashton

CHAMPION

3)Aileen de Graaf
Millie Hooper

Roz Bulmer
Beau Greaves

Shellbie Simmons
Casey Gallagher

Danielle Ashton
6)Fallon Sherrock

Kirsty Hutchinson
Deana Rosenblom

Sarah-Louise Mallott
Maria O'Brien

Jo Locke
Anca Zijlstra

Linda Ithurralde
2)Deta Hedman

3
4

4
2

3
4

3
4

4
0

2
4

4
2

0
4

4
0

0
4

0
4

1
4

2
4

0
4

4
3

2
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Sue Gulliver
Natalie Gilbert

Jane Densley
8)Trina Gulliver MBE

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova
Brenda Dyer

Marjoliens Noijens
4)Lisa Ashton

3)Aileen de Graaf
Beau Greaves

Casey Gallagher
6)Fallon Sherrock

Deana Rosenblom
Maria O'Brien

Jo Locke
2)Deta Hedman

0
4

1
4

4
0

1
4

2
4

0
4

3
4

1
4

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Natalie Gilbert
8)Trina Gulliver MBE

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova
4)Lisa Ashton

Beau Greaves
6)Fallon Sherrock

Maria O'Brien
2)Deta Hedman

0
4

4
3

1
4

0
4

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

8)Trina Gulliver MBE
5)Anastasia Dobromyslova

6)Fallon Sherrock
2)Deta Hedman

1
4

1
4

Semi-finals - Best of 7 legs

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova
2)Deta Hedman

5
1

Final - Best of 9 legs

Anastasia Dobromyslova

FINALS
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